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Tabella di volume totale

Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto

0+000.00 0.37 0.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+050.00 0.00 33.87 9.02 870.50 9.02 870.50 -861.48

0+100.00 1.66 0.00 41.39 850.61 50.41 1721.11 -1670.70

0+150.00 26.30 0.00 701.46 0.00 751.87 1721.11 -969.24

0+200.00 0.00 0.31 657.99 7.71 1409.86 1728.82 -318.96

0+250.00 0.00 0.28 0.00 14.66 1409.86 1743.48 -333.62

0+300.00 0.34 0.69 8.55 23.88 1418.41 1767.35 -348.94

0+350.00 0.32 0.68 16.57 34.07 1434.98 1801.42 -366.45

0+400.00 2.63 0.21 73.76 22.22 1508.74 1823.64 -314.91

0+450.00 6.29 0.00 223.02 5.23 1731.76 1828.87 -97.12

0+500.00 0.00 26.53 157.35 663.24 1889.11 2492.11 -603.00

0+550.00 0.00 79.11 0.00 2664.73 1889.11 5156.84 -3267.73

0+600.00 0.00 8.55 0.00 2298.13 1889.11 7454.97 ~5565.86

0+650.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 653.91 1889.11 8108.88 -6219.77

0+658.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.23 1889.11 8184.12 -6295.01
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